
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                      Whispering Pines Golf Course | Cadott, WI
                             Hosted by Cadott High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    57  McDonell Central                  (17:55.1  89:35.3 1:36.3)
================================================
  1      1  Andrew Thaler           12   16:46.3
  2     12  Cooper Mittermeyer      11   18:04.7
  3     13  Owen Clark              10   18:05.4
  4     15  Jack Hanson             10   18:16.3
  5     16  Harrison Bullard        12   18:22.6
  6   ( 21) Andy Bormann            12   18:46.8
  7   ( 29) Jordan Sikora           11   19:06.6

  2.    90  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               (18:24.4  92:01.9 1:52.6)
================================================
  1      8  Jude Poppe              9    17:50.9
  2      9  Jack Myers              11   17:56.8
  3     14  Owen Hamholm            11   18:07.0
  4     17  Bryant Motzer           11   18:23.7
  5     42  Nathan Skoug            11   19:43.5
  6   ( 56) Noah Nelson             10   20:11.7
  7   ( 67) Elliot Rihn             10   20:56.0

  3.   105  Cameron                           (18:36.5  93:02.4 1:43.2)
================================================
  1      5  Jaden Reed              9    17:33.3
  2     11  Preston Eldred          10   18:02.8
  3     24  Chase Hauck             11   19:00.4
  4     32  Carter Cherney          11   19:09.4
  5     33  Channing Erickson       9    19:16.5
  6   ( 34) Hayden Hince            12   19:21.6
  7   ( 36) Trey Zimmerman          11   19:26.0

  4.   122  Glenwood City                     (18:49.6  94:07.6 2:06.6)
================================================
  1      3  Clayton Hoffman         10   17:23.0
  2     25  Garrett Gross           10   19:02.4
  3     27  Jonas Draxler           12   19:05.4
  4     30  Zeb Holden              11   19:07.2
  5     37  Elliott Springborn      11   19:29.6
  6   ( 39) Ilan Anderson           11   19:33.0
  7   ( 54) Eli Oberle              9    20:08.7

  5.   156  Cadott                            (19:07.5  95:37.4 2:05.7)
================================================
  1     10  Saibyn Will             10   17:59.2
  2     18  Beau Steinke            9    18:31.4
  3     35  Ewan Weir               11   19:25.5
  4     41  Jon Phelps              9    19:36.4
  5     52  Kaden Roen              9    20:04.9
  6   ( 55) Garrett Engel           9    20:10.2
  7   ( 66) Zach Kroeplin           10   20:55.5

  6.   160  Immanuel Lutheran                 (19:04.8  95:24.0 2:53.1)
================================================
  1      2  Micah Fossum            12   17:11.8
  2     22  Logan Thompson          11   18:48.9
  3     40  Dulton Eberhardt        10   19:33.3
  4     43  Christian Koenig        12   19:45.1
  5     53  Ian Levandoski          10   20:04.9
  6   ( 59) Sam Pfeiffer            10   20:20.1



  7   ( 68) Mark Mayhew             10   20:58.2

  7.   228  Spring Valley                     (19:52.1  99:20.2 2:42.4)
================================================
  1     20  Brody Gregg             12   18:41.2
  2     38  Colton Hoyt             12   19:29.7
  3     44  Shahrokhan Kaker        11   19:47.7
  4     50  Danny Cipriano          11   19:58.0
  5     76  Travis Koenning         12   21:23.6
  6   ( 90) Parker Cipriano         9    22:06.0
  7   ( 94) Nolan Palmer            10   22:36.5

  8.   244  Owen-Withee                       (19:58.5  99:52.1 4:08.0)
================================================
  1      6  Colton Paczkowski       10   17:35.8
  2     19  Mason Gay               11   18:37.2
  3     61  Quinn Hatlestad         12   20:28.1
  4     77  Steven Negron Gonza     10   21:27.2
  5     81  Connor Hanson           9    21:43.8

  9.   246  Eau Claire Regis                  (19:59.1  99:55.5 4:34.1)
================================================
  1      4  Dominic Santine         10   17:26.2
  2     23  Benjamin Hoeft          9    18:49.9
  3     51  Holden Caporusso        11   20:00.1
  4     79  Andrew Hoeft            9    21:39.0
  5     89  Abram Gillett           9    22:00.3

 10.   249  Fall Creek                        (20:01.3  100:06.1 1:53.0)
================================================
  1     28  Joel Stump              11   19:05.7
  2     46  Marcus Kleinhans        10   19:51.8
  3     49  Marcus Coleman          10   19:57.2
  4     57  Jamison Carey           11   20:12.7
  5     69  Kaden Prock             10   20:58.7
  6   ( 83) Alex Anderson           9    21:45.7
  7   ( 96) Shane Moore             10   23:06.6

 11.   253  Clear Lake                        (20:04.3  100:21.3 1:53.1)
================================================
  1     31  Elijah Perry            11   19:08.0
  2     45  Paul Wagner             11   19:50.9
  3     47  Reed Carlson            11   19:53.5
  4     60  Isaac Anderson          11   20:27.8
  5     70  Evan Cain               11   21:01.1
  6   ( 75) Steven Wood             12   21:22.1
  7   ( 85) Breyen Marley           10   21:48.2

 12.   289  Boyceville                        (20:28.5  102:22.2 2:23.0)
================================================
  1     26  Michael Montgomery      11   19:05.3
  2     48  Isaac Williams          10   19:55.0
  3     64  Nicholas Keely          9    20:44.8
  4     73  Forest Bettendorf       10   21:08.8
  5     78  Aidan Madison           11   21:28.3
  6   ( 91) Dominic Anderson        11   22:19.6
  7   (102) Jace Traxler            9    26:49.8

 13.   341  Thorp                             (21:05.1  105:25.1 5:28.9)
================================================
  1      7  Luke Schraufnagel       12   17:49.9
  2     62  Tyler Hughes            11   20:29.9
  3     86  Hunter Kodl             11   21:51.0
  4     88  Evan Hoehn              12   21:55.5
  5     98  Rak Werner              9    23:18.8
  6   (100) Cameron Abramczak       10   23:29.7

 14.   360  New Auburn                        (21:09.7  105:48.4 2:16.1)
================================================



  1     58  Chester Lang            9    20:19.0
  2     63  Joseph Reimer           11   20:32.5
  3     72  Aiden Ringer            10   21:04.3
  4     74  Easton Rust             11   21:17.5
  5     93  Jayce Ringer            9    22:35.1
  6   ( 95) Oliver Cody             11   22:59.4
  7   ( 99) Josh Barker             9    23:29.7

 15.   426  Prairie Farm                      (22:14.1  111:10.1 3:05.5)
================================================
  1     71  Michael L               9    21:02.4
  2     80  Jon Wendt               10   21:42.6
  3     82  Maxim Severson          9    21:44.5
  4     92  Jacob Snyder            12   22:32.7
  5    101  Zeke Moret              12   24:07.9

 16.   436  Barron                            (23:10.8  115:54.0 7:18.0)
================================================
  1     65  Zachary Edwards         10   20:49.8
  2     84  Konnor Severson         10   21:46.4
  3     87  Devon Otto              10   21:54.6
  4     97  Thorfin Moe             9    23:15.4
  5    103  Aidan Rick              9    28:07.8



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                      Whispering Pines Golf Course | Cadott, WI
                             Hosted by Cadott High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1      Gavin Stewart      11   Ladysmith                    16:13.0  5:14  i 
    2    1 Andrew Thaler      12   McDonell Central             16:46.3  5:24  t 
    3      Dakota Nelson      11   Flambeau                     17:04.6  5:30  i 
    4    2 Micah Fossum       12   Immanuel Lutheran            17:11.8  5:33  i 
    5    3 Clayton Hoffman    10   Glenwood City                17:23.0  5:36  i 
    6    4 Dominic Santine    10   Eau Claire Regis             17:26.2  5:37  i 
    7    5 Jaden Reed         9    Cameron                      17:33.3  5:40    
    8    6 Colton Paczkowski  10   Owen-Withee                  17:35.8  5:40    
    9    7 Luke Schraufnagel  12   Thorp                        17:49.9  5:45    
   10    8 Jude Poppe         9    Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          17:50.9  5:45  t 
   11    9 Jack Myers         11   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          17:56.8  5:47  t 
   12   10 Saibyn Will        10   Cadott                       17:59.2  5:48    
   13      Nolan Posewitz     9    Ladysmith                    18:02.4  5:49    
   14   11 Preston Eldred     10   Cameron                      18:02.8  5:49    
   15   12 Cooper Mittermeyer 11   McDonell Central             18:04.7  5:50  t 
   16   13 Owen Clark         10   McDonell Central             18:05.4  5:50  t 
   17   14 Owen Hamholm       11   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          18:07.0  5:50  t 
   18   15 Jack Hanson        10   McDonell Central             18:16.3  5:53  t 
   19   16 Harrison Bullard   12   McDonell Central             18:22.6  5:55  t 
   20   17 Bryant Motzer      11   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          18:23.7  5:56  t 
   21   18 Beau Steinke       9    Cadott                       18:31.4  5:58    
   22   19 Mason Gay          11   Owen-Withee                  18:37.2  6:00    
   23   20 Brody Gregg        12   Spring Valley                18:41.2  6:01    
   24   21 Andy Bormann       12   McDonell Central             18:46.8  6:03  t 
   25   22 Logan Thompson     11   Immanuel Lutheran            18:48.9  6:04    
   26   23 Benjamin Hoeft     9    Eau Claire Regis             18:49.9  6:04    
   27   24 Chase Hauck        11   Cameron                      19:00.4  6:08    
   28   25 Garrett Gross      10   Glenwood City                19:02.4  6:08    
   29      Charlie Charbonnea 10   Colfax                       19:04.4  6:09    
   30   26 Michael Montgomery 11   Boyceville                   19:05.3  6:09    
   31   27 Jonas Draxler      12   Glenwood City                19:05.4  6:09    
   32   28 Joel Stump         11   Fall Creek                   19:05.7  6:09    
   33   29 Jordan Sikora      11   McDonell Central             19:06.6  6:10  t 
   34   30 Zeb Holden         11   Glenwood City                19:07.2  6:10    
   35   31 Elijah Perry       11   Clear Lake                   19:08.0  6:10    
   36   32 Carter Cherney     11   Cameron                      19:09.4  6:10    
   37   33 Channing Erickson  9    Cameron                      19:16.5  6:13    
   38   34 Hayden Hince       12   Cameron                      19:21.6  6:14    
   39   35 Ewan Weir          11   Cadott                       19:25.5  6:16    
   40   36 Trey Zimmerman     11   Cameron                      19:26.0  6:16    
   41   37 Elliott Springborn 11   Glenwood City                19:29.6  6:17    
   42   38 Colton Hoyt        12   Spring Valley                19:29.7  6:17    
   43   39 Ilan Anderson      11   Glenwood City                19:33.0  6:18    
   44   40 Dulton Eberhardt   10   Immanuel Lutheran            19:33.3  6:18    
   45   41 Jon Phelps         9    Cadott                       19:36.4  6:19    
   46   42 Nathan Skoug       11   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          19:43.5  6:21  t 
   47   43 Christian Koenig   12   Immanuel Lutheran            19:45.1  6:22    
   48      Owen Stibak        10   Ladysmith                    19:46.2  6:22    
   49   44 Shahrokhan Kaker   11   Spring Valley                19:47.7  6:23    
   50      Alex Dixon         10   Lake Holcombe                19:49.3  6:23    
   51   45 Paul Wagner        11   Clear Lake                   19:50.9  6:24    
   52   46 Marcus Kleinhans   10   Fall Creek                   19:51.8  6:24    
   53   47 Reed Carlson       11   Clear Lake                   19:53.5  6:25    
   54   48 Isaac Williams     10   Boyceville                   19:55.0  6:25    
   55   49 Marcus Coleman     10   Fall Creek                   19:57.2  6:26    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                      Whispering Pines Golf Course | Cadott, WI
                             Hosted by Cadott High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   50 Danny Cipriano     11   Spring Valley                19:58.0  6:26    
   57   51 Holden Caporusso   11   Eau Claire Regis             20:00.1  6:27    
   58   52 Kaden Roen         9    Cadott                       20:04.9  6:28    
   59   53 Ian Levandoski     10   Immanuel Lutheran            20:04.9  6:28    
   60   54 Eli Oberle         9    Glenwood City                20:08.7  6:30    
   61   55 Garrett Engel      9    Cadott                       20:10.2  6:30    
   62   56 Noah Nelson        10   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          20:11.7  6:30  t 
   63   57 Jamison Carey      11   Fall Creek                   20:12.7  6:31    
   64   58 Chester Lang       9    New Auburn                   20:19.0  6:33    
   65   59 Sam Pfeiffer       10   Immanuel Lutheran            20:20.1  6:33    
   66   60 Isaac Anderson     11   Clear Lake                   20:27.8  6:36    
   67   61 Quinn Hatlestad    12   Owen-Withee                  20:28.1  6:36    
   68   62 Tyler Hughes       11   Thorp                        20:29.9  6:36    
   69   63 Joseph Reimer      11   New Auburn                   20:32.5  6:37    
   70      Tanner Nelson      10   Flambeau                     20:35.0  6:38    
   71      Logan Swartz       11   Colfax                       20:37.0  6:39    
   72   64 Nicholas Keely     9    Boyceville                   20:44.8  6:41    
   73   65 Zachary Edwards    10   Barron                       20:49.8  6:43    
   74   66 Zach Kroeplin      10   Cadott                       20:55.5  6:45    
   75   67 Elliot Rihn        10   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser          20:56.0  6:45  t 
   76   68 Mark Mayhew        10   Immanuel Lutheran            20:58.2  6:45    
   77   69 Kaden Prock        10   Fall Creek                   20:58.7  6:46    
   78   70 Evan Cain          11   Clear Lake                   21:01.1  6:46    
   79   71 Michael L          9    Prairie Farm                 21:02.4  6:47    
   80   72 Aiden Ringer       10   New Auburn                   21:04.3  6:47    
   81   73 Forest Bettendorf  10   Boyceville                   21:08.8  6:49    
   82   74 Easton Rust        11   New Auburn                   21:17.5  6:52    
   83   75 Steven Wood        12   Clear Lake                   21:22.1  6:53    
   84   76 Travis Koenning    12   Spring Valley                21:23.6  6:54    
   85   77 Steven Negron Gonz 10   Owen-Withee                  21:27.2  6:55    
   86   78 Aidan Madison      11   Boyceville                   21:28.3  6:55    
   87   79 Andrew Hoeft       9    Eau Claire Regis             21:39.0  6:59    
   88   80 Jon Wendt          10   Prairie Farm                 21:42.6  7:00    
   89   81 Connor Hanson      9    Owen-Withee                  21:43.8  7:00    
   90   82 Maxim Severson     9    Prairie Farm                 21:44.5  7:00    
   91   83 Alex Anderson      9    Fall Creek                   21:45.7  7:01    
   92   84 Konnor Severson    10   Barron                       21:46.4  7:01    
   93   85 Breyen Marley      10   Clear Lake                   21:48.2  7:02    
   94   86 Hunter Kodl        11   Thorp                        21:51.0  7:02    
   95   87 Devon Otto         10   Barron                       21:54.6  7:04    
   96   88 Evan Hoehn         12   Thorp                        21:55.5  7:04    
   97   89 Abram Gillett      9    Eau Claire Regis             22:00.3  7:05    
   98   90 Parker Cipriano    9    Spring Valley                22:06.0  7:07    
   99      Bailey Wiacek      11   Flambeau                     22:07.1  7:08    
  100   91 Dominic Anderson   11   Boyceville                   22:19.6  7:12    
  101   92 Jacob Snyder       12   Prairie Farm                 22:32.7  7:16    
  102   93 Jayce Ringer       9    New Auburn                   22:35.1  7:17    
  103   94 Nolan Palmer       10   Spring Valley                22:36.5  7:17    
  104      Camdyn Voight      9    Ladysmith                    22:52.1  7:22    
  105   95 Oliver Cody        11   New Auburn                   22:59.4  7:24    
  106   96 Shane Moore        10   Fall Creek                   23:06.6  7:27    
  107   97 Thorfin Moe        9    Barron                       23:15.4  7:30    
  108      Cole Christman     11   Elmwood-Plum City            23:17.5  7:30    
  109   98 Rak Werner         9    Thorp                        23:18.8  7:31    
  110   99 Josh Barker        9    New Auburn                   23:29.7  7:34    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                      Whispering Pines Golf Course | Cadott, WI
                             Hosted by Cadott High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 21, 2023
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  111  100 Cameron Abramczak  10   Thorp                        23:29.7  7:34    
  112      Mason Hocking      10   Elmwood-Plum City            23:54.9  7:42    
  113      Logan Jaedike      10   Lake Holcombe                24:03.7  7:45    
  114  101 Zeke Moret         12   Prairie Farm                 24:07.9  7:47    
  115  102 Jace Traxler       9    Boyceville                   26:49.8  8:39    
  116  103 Aidan Rick         9    Barron                       28:07.8  9:04    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


